FEATURES
 All-welded stainless steel
construction
 MS type connector (MIL-C-5015)
 MOD-Bus RTU & ASCII protocols
 Programmable filtering
 Velocity output
 Field interchangeable

HC-485 SERIES
Digital I/O LVDT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number  Description Model Part Number
±0.125 inch LVDT HC-485 125 02561013-000 ±1 inch LVDT HC-485 1000 02561016-000
±0.25 inch LVDT HC-485 250 02561014-000 ±2 inch LVDT HC-485 2000 02561017-000
±0.5 inch LVDT HC-485 500 02561015-000 ±3 inch LVDT HC-485 3000 02561018-000
OPTIONS
Extended Accuracy ‘EA’ (150% stroke range, ±0.1% linearity) XXXXXXXX-002
Metric threaded core (M3 x 0.5-6H) XXXXXXXX-006
Guided core XXXXXXXX-010
Captive core XXXXXXXX-200
Captive core, metric threaded extension (M4x0.7-6G) XXXXXXXX-206
Note:  Add multiple option dash numbers together to determine proper ordering suffix
 Example: HC-485 1000, ±1 inch, ‘EA’, captive core, metric, P/N 02561016-208
ACCESSORIES
DC power supply (15VDC) Model PSD 40-15 02291339-000